E. info@surgicalholdings.co.uk       T. +44 (0)1702 602050       surgicalholdings.co.uk
WE ALL HAVE AN
TO REFURBISH
OUR MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS
ETHICAL DUTY
Proud to be a family-run British company
Promoting education;
sharing knowledge and

checks) or we accept Visa, Mastercard,
Amex cards and cheque payments.
How To Order
NEED A BESPOKE
INSTRUMENT?
CONTACT OUR FRIENDLY TEAM
TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS
30DAYS
CREDIT
EDUCATION TRANSPARENCY FAMILY PASSION RESOURCEFULNESS
Values:
Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you4
SMART Repair
Smart Repair is our unique repair service for surgical instruments, o� ering the promise
of long-term value for money in choosing the sustainable option, and a product
replacement if we are unable to return the instrument to an ‘as new’ condition*.
That is why...
We want to ensure you get the
possible products
so you can give
the best possible treatments
YOUR PATIENTS
ANDSAFEST
BEST
NEW
This commitment applies to the 50 most
used and repaired products, listed on
the next two pages. We call it our
‘Repair or Replace Promise’
‘AS NEW’
OR REPLACED
TOP 50 PRODUCTS
...if our skilled technicians are unable
to repair a surgical instrument to its
original ‘as new’ condition or better
then we’ll replace it with a new one*
PROMISE
REPAIR OR
REPLACE
Surgifi x Repair Portal